Sodertalje Markeringar.txt
Extraklasstavling i disco - 2016-12-03

List of Adjudicators

- Mia Kindahl

- Nina Zacco

Sofia Hernborg

- Carolina Havrevall
- Charlotta Helgesen
- Linda Hemrell

mTmMmoONwW@>
1

List of Panels

Panel 1 : A,B,C
Panel 2 : D,E,F
Panel 3 : A,B,C,D,E
Panel 4 : B,C,D,E,F
Panel 5 : A,C,D,E,F
Panel 6 : A,B,C,E,F

Disco Duo Star B2

Final

Quick

Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
11 224 2 eemeeeee-- 2
12 111 3 m e e mmeem - 1
13 342 2(5) ----- 3
14 433 2(6) ----- 4

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

11 2 2 2
12 1 1 1
13 3 3 3
14 4 4 4

Disco Duo Star J1

Semifinal
Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
20 X 1
21 0
22 0

Sida 1



Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

23 XXX 3 X
24 XX 2 X
25 0
26 X X 2 X
27 X 1
28 X X 2 X
29 0
30 X 1
31 XXX 3 X
32 XXX 3 X

Recalled: 23 24 26 28 31 32

6 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
23 643 27) 2 -eee- 5
24 565 2 o
26 354 2(7) 3 --ee-
28 236 2 el
31 111 3 cmmmmmmmmmmemeeeao
32 422 7

N R WPk O

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

23 5 5 5
24 6 6 6
26 4 4 4
28 3 3 3
31 1 1 1
32 2 2 2

Disco Duo Star J2

Semifinal

Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
40 X 1
41 XXX 3
42 XXX 3
44 X 1
46 X 1
47 X 1

Sida 2
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48 X 1
49 XX 2 X
50 XXX 3 X
51 %]
52 X X 2 X

Recalled: 41 42 49 50 52

5 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5  Result
41 552 3 5
42 121 2 smeeeemeeeecmmaaeas
49 243 2(5) ----m-mm--
50 335 2(6) ===e==cn--
52 414 3 -

AwNn PR

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

41 5 5 5
42 1 1 1
49 2 2 2
50 3 3 3
52 4 4 4

Disco Duo Star U

Round 1

Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
60 XXX 3 X
61
62 XXX
63 X X
64 XXX
65
66 X X
67 XXX
68 XX
69 XX
70 XX
71 XX
72 XXX

WINNMNNNWNOWNWOO
X X X

X X X X X X X

Sida 3



Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

73 XXX 3 X
74 XXX 3 X
75 XXX 3 X

Recalled: 60 62 63 64 66 67 68 69 70 71 72 73 74
75

14 couples recalled

Semifinal

Qui

Cpl ABC Total Recalled
60 X 1

62 X
63

64 XXX
66 X
67 X X
68

69 X
70 X
71 XX
72 XX
73

74 X X
75 X X

NNONNMNMNRERPRPRONREPWOR

Recalled: 64 67 71 72 74 75

6 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
64 111 3 —mmmmmmmmmm oo 1
67 664 3
71 533 2 e
72 356
74 445 y
75 222 - SR

N
1
1
1
1
1
NP UTWO

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result
64 1 1 1
67 6 6 6

Sida 4
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71 3 3 3
72 5 5 5
74 4 4 4
75 2 2 2

Disco Duo Star V

Semifinal

Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
80 0
81 X
82 XXX
83 XXX
84 XXX
85 XXX
86 XX
87 XXX

WINWWWWR
X X X X X X

Recalled: 82 83 84 85 86 87

6 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
82 343 2 e 3
83 462 2(6) ------mm--
84 656 3
85 225 2 e
86 534 2(7) ---mmmm--
87 111 3 mmmmmmmm e

R uUuNO DS

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

82 3 3 3
83 4 4 4
84 6 6 6
85 2 2 2
86 5 5 5
87 1 1 1

Disco Duo SuperStar J

Sida 5
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Final

Forward

Cpl ABCDE 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6  Result
90 32332 5 oo )
91 11114 4  c-mmmmmmm e
93 43423 R
94 54551 5 ..
96 66666 5
97 25245 3 e

A OoOuUvwER

Total

Cpl Forw Total Result

90 2 2 2
91 1

93 3 3 3
94 5 5 5
96 6 6 6
97 4 4 4

Disco Duo SuperStar V

Semifinal
Forwa
Cpl BCDEF Total Recalled
110 XXXXX 5 X
111 XXXXX 5 X
113 XX X 3 X
114 XX 2
115 XXXXX 5 X
117 X 1
118 XXXXX 5 X
119 X XXX 4 X

Recalled: 110 111 113 115 118 119

6 couples recalled

Final
Reverse

Cpl BCDEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result

110 33442 3(8) 5 m--m----- 2
111 45665 3 oo 6
113 22554 3(8) —cmccmmmn- 4



115 11111 5 @ -----------
118 64326 3
119 56233 3(8) 3
Total
Cpl Reve Total Result
110 2 2 2
111 6 6 6
113 4 4 4
115 1 1 1
118 5 5 5
119 3 3 3

Disco Duo Champion V F1-Fl

Final

Forward

Cpl BCDEF 1-1 Result
130 11111 5(5) 1
Total

Cpl Forw Total Result
130 1 1 1

Disco Grupp Brons B / J / V
Semifinal

Mediu
ABCDE
X X
XX

Total Recalled
2

Cpl
140
141
150
151
152
153 XX

154 XX X
155 XXXXX
156 XXXX
157 X XXX
158 X
159
161
162

X X X X

X X
XXXXX

UINORPAPUVWNMNOOON

Sodertalje Markeringar.txt
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163 0

Recalled: 154 155 156 157 162

5 couples recalled

Final
Medium

Cpl ABCDE 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result

154 32343 /. 3

155 44131 3 mmmmmoo-- 4

156 55415 5 g

157 23522 3(6) ------mmmmmmm-- 2

162 11254 3(4) —-mmmmmmmmmm - 1
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

154 3 3 3
155 4 4 4
156 5 5 5
157 2 2 2
162 1 1 1

Disco Grupp Silver B / J

Semifinal
Mediu

Cpl ACDEF Total Recalled
170 0

171 X 1

173 X X 2

175 XXXXX 5 X
176 XX XX 4 X
177 XXX 3 X
178 0

179 XX 2

180 XXX X 4 X
181 XXXX 4 X
182 XXXXX 5 X

Recalled: 175 176 177 180 181 182

6 couples recalled

Sida 8
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Final

Medium

Cpl ACDEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result

175 11211 4 - e mm e o 1

176 44354 /. 4

177 66635 5 6

180 32146 3(6) ---mmmmmmmmmm - 2

181 25463 3 mmmemo—oo- 5

182 53522 3(7) -m-mmmmmmmm e 3
Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

175 1 1 1
176 4 4 4
177 6 6 6
180 2 2 2
181 5 5 5
182 3 3 3

Disco Grupp Silver V
Final
Medium

Cpl ABCEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
190 12111 4 ccmmm e e e e e e e e ee e eeeeea 1
191 66556 5

192 24643 4 .
193 41232 S
194 35324 T
196 53465 4 e

uiwnN o

Total

Cpl Medi Total Result

190 1 1 1
191 6 6 6
192 4 4 4
193 2 2 2
194 3 3 3
196 5 5 5

Disco Solo Star B1 / B2

Sida 9



Round 1

Cpl
200
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Recalled:

Qui
DEF
X
XXX
XXX
XX

X
X
XXX
X
XXX
XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX
X

X
XXX

Total Recalled

1

WERORWOWOOWRWWERWERRERONWW

X

Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

201 203 204 208 210 211 214 217 219 223

10 couples recalled

Semifinal

Cpl
201
203
204
208
210
211
214
217
219
223

Recalled:

7 couples recalled

Qui
DEF
X
XX
X
XXX
XX
XX
X X
X
XX
XX

Total Recalled

1

NNENNMNMNNDNWEREDN

x

X X X X

X

203 208 210 211 214 219 223

Sida 10
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Final

Quick

Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
203 112 2 mm e e - 1
208 251 P e 2
210 625 2(7) ---------- 5
211 764 2 ----- 7
214 473 2(7) 2(7) 2(7) 3(14) 3.5
219 347 2(7) 2(7) 2(7) 3(14) 3.5
223 536 2(8) ---------- 6

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result
203 1 1 1

208 2
210 5
211 7
214 3.5
219 3.5
223 6

.5 Rule 99
.5 Rule 99

AW w~duUul N
AW w~d Ul N

Rule 11 calculations

cpl 1-1  1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
214 1 2(7) 2(7) 2(7) 3(14)
219 1 2(7) 2(7) 2(7) 3(14)

Disco Solo Star B1 / B2 3-4plac

Final

Quick

Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 Result
214 221 3 2
219 112 2 ----- 1

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result
214 2 2 2
219 1 1 1

Disco Solo Star J1
Sida 11
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Round 1

Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
230 XXX 3 X
231 XXX 3 X
232 X 1
233 X X 2 X
234 XX 2 X
235 X 1
237 X 1
238 XX 2 X
239 XXX 3 X
240 X 1
241 X 1
242 X 1
243 X 1
244 XXX 3 X
245 XXX 3 X
246 X 1
247 0
248 XX 2 X
249 XXX 3 X
250 X 1
251 XX 2 X
252 XXX 3 X
253 X 1
254 XX 2 X
256 XXX 3 X
257 XX 2 X
258 X 1
260 X X 2 X
261 XX 2 X
262 XXX 3 X
263 X 1
264 XX 2 X
265 X 1
266 XXX 3 X
267 XXX 3 X
269 X X 2 X
270 X X 2 X
271 0
272 XX 2 X

Recalled: 230 231 233 234 238 239 244 245 248 249 251 252 254
256 257 260 261 262 264 266 267 269 270 272

24 couples recalled

Round 2
Sida 12
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Qui

Cpl ABC Total Recalled
230 XXX 3 X
231 X 1

233 X 1

234 X 1

238 X 1

239 XXX 3 X
244 XX 2 X
245 XX 2 X
248 0

249 XXX 3 X
251 X 1

252 XX 2 X
254 0

256 XX 2 X
257 XX 2 X
260 X 1

261 0

262 XX 2 X
264 X 1

266 X X 2 X
267 XXX 3 X
269 XX 2 X
270 0

272 X 1

Recalled: 230 239 244 245 249 252 256 257 262 266 267 269

12 couples recalled

Semifinal
Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
230 XXX 3 X
239 XX 2 X
244 X 1
245 XX 2 X
249 XXX 3 X
252 X 1
256 0
257 0
262 XXX 3 X
266 X 1
267 XX 2 X
269 0

Recalled: 230 239 245 249 262 267

Sida 13
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6 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
230 365 2(8) ----- 5

239 526 2(7) -----
245 654 2(9) -----
249 141 2 m-mmmmm e e
262 232 e
267 413 2 mmmmmmmmm -

wNERR O PN

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

230 5 5 5
239 4 4 4
245 6 6 6
249 1 1 1
262 2 2 2
267 3 3 3

Disco Solo Star J2

Round 1

Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
281 0
282 XXX
283 X
284 X X
285 XX
287 XX
288 XX
289
291 XXX
292 XX
293 X X
294 XXX
295 XX
296 XXX
297 XXX
298 XXX
299 XXX
300 XX
301 X

X

X X X X

P NDNWWWWNWNMNWONNDNMNDNRW
XX X X X X X X XX

Sida 14
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302 X X
304 XX
305 X
306 X
307 XX
308 X
309
310 XX
312 XX
314 X X
315 XX
316 XXX
317 X
318 X
319 XXX
320 XX
321
322 XXX
323 XXX
324 XXX
325 X
327 XX
328 XXX
329 XX
330
331 XXX
332
333 X
334 XX
335
336 XXX
337 XXX
338 X X
339 XXX
340 XX
341 XXX
342 XXX

X X X X X

X X

WWNWNWWOMNRPEPOWOMNMWMNRPWWWOMNWPRERERWMNMNNNNORMNEREDNNDN
x x

X X X X X X X

Recalled: 282 284 285 287 288 291 292 293 294 295 296 297 298
299 300 302 304 307 310 312 314 315 316 319 320 322
323 324 327 328 329 331 334 336 337 338 339 340 341
342

40 couples recalled

Round 2
Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
282 XXX 3 X
284 0

Sida 15
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285 X X
287
288 X
291 X
292 XXX
293 X
294 XXX
295 X
296 XXX
297 XX
298 XX
299 X X
300 X
302 X
304 X
307 X X
310 X
312 X
314 X
315 X X
316 XXX
319 XXX
320 XX
322 XXX
323 XX
324 X X
327
328 XXX
329 XX
331 XXX
334 XXX
336
337
338
339
340 XXX
341 XXX
342 X

x

X X X X

X X X X X X X

X X X X

> >
X X X
>

R WWNENMNOWWMNWONDNWMNWWNREREENRFRPRERPENMNMNNWRWRWERRON
X

Recalled: 282 285 292 294 296 297 298 299 307 315 316 319 320
322 323 324 328 329 331 334 337 339 340 341

24 couples recalled

Round 3
Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
282 XX 2 X
285 X X 2 X
292 XXX 3 X

Sida 16
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294 XXX
296 XXX
297 X
298
299
307
315
316 X X
319 XXX
320 X X
322 XXX
323 X
324
328
329
331 XX
334 XXX
337 X
339 X
340 X
341 XXX

WERPRRPRRPRWNMNOOORFR WNWMNOOOOOR WW
X X X X

X
Recalled: 282 285 292 294 296 316 319 320 322 331 334 341

12 couples recalled

Semifinal
Qui
Cpl DEF Total Recalled
282 X 1
285 X 1
292 X X 2 X
294 XX 2 X
296 XX 2 X
316 0
319 XXX 3 X
320 0
322 0
331 XXX 3 X
334 XX 2 X
341 XX 2 X

Recalled: 292 294 296 319 331 334 341

7 couples recalled

Final

Quick
Sida 17
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Cpl DEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7  Result
292 242 2 e 2
294 557 y 2

296 733 2(6) =-mmmmmmmmmmmm e s

319 411
331 664 ¢ J——
334 176 2 -
341 325 2(5) =mmmmmmmmmmmmm e

N
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

W NO R P~uU

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

292 2 2 2
294 5 5 5
296 4 4 4
319 1 1 1
331 6 6 6
334 7 7 7
341 3 3 3

Disco Solo Star U

Round 1

Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
350 XXX 3 X
351 XX X
352
353
354 X
355 XX
356 XX
357 X
359 XXX
360 X
361 XXX
362 X
363 XX
365 XXX
366
367 XX
368 XXX
369 XX
370 XXX
371 X X
372 XXX
373 X
374 X

> X

PR WNWNWNOWNRWRWERENMNNROON
X X X X X X

Sida 18
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375 XXX
376 XXX
377 X X
378 X
379 XX
380 XX
381 XXX
382 XXX
383 XX
384 XXX
385 XXX
386 XX
387 X X

X X X

NDNWWNWWNNEDNDWW

X X X X X X X X X

Recalled: 350 351 355 356 359 361 363 365 367 368 369 370 371
372 375 376 377 379 380 381 382 383 384 385 386 387

26 couples recalled

Round 2

Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
350 XX 2 X
351 XXX 3 X
355 0
356 0
359 X X 2 X
361 XXX 3 X
363 0
365 XX 2 X
367 X 1
368 X 1
369 X 1
370 XXX 3 X
371 X 1
372 0
375 X 1
376 XX 2 X
377 X 1
379 XX 2 X
380 XX 2 X
381 0
382 X 1
383 XX 2 X
384 X X 2 X
385 X 1
386 0
387 XXX 3 X

Recalled: 350 351 359 361 365 370 376 379 380 383 384 387
Sida 19



Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

12 couples recalled

Semifinal
Qui
Cpl ABC Total Recalled
350 X 1
351 XX 2 X
359 X X 2 X
361 XXX 3 X
365 X 1
370 XX 2 X
376 X 1
379 0
380 XX 2 X
383 X 1
384 X 1
387 XX 2 X

Recalled: 351 359 361 370 380 387

6 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl ABC 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result
351 633 2 3

359 462 2(6) ----------
361 211 2 mmm e e e e e e oo
370 126 2 e
380 355 3 .
387 544 2(8) ----------

TN R D

Total

Cpl Quic Total Result

351 3 3 3
359 4 4 4
361 1 1 1
370 2 2 2
380 6 6 6
387 5 5 5

Disco Solo Star V

Sida 20



Semif

Cpl
390
391
392
394
395
396
397
398

Recal

inal

Qui

DEF Total Recalled

XXX
XXX

X X
XXX
XX
XX
XXX

3

WNNWNO W

X
X

X X X X X

Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

led: 390 391 394 395 396 397 398

7 couples recalled

Final
Quick

Cpl
390
391
394
395
396
397
398

Total

Cpl
390
391
394
395
396
397
398

DEF 1-1
312
257
471
143
736
564
625

Quic
1

A ONDNWU

Total
1

A ONDNMDWWU

1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7

Result
1

P ONDNDWU

Disco Solo SuperStar B

Final

Forwa

rd

Cpl ACDEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7

410

35767

3 -
Sida 21

Result
1

A ONDNWWV

Result



Sodertalje Markeringar.txt
411 22251 /. 1
412 47646 4 —----
413 11332 R T
414 66423
415 73174 3(8) ---mmmmmmmmmmm-
416 54515 5 o=

w
~
o]
~
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
uiwhNO

Total

Cpl Forw Total Result

410 7 7 7
411 1 1 1
412 6 6 6
413 2 2 2
414 4 4 4
415 3 3 3
416 5 5 5

Disco Solo SuperStar J
Round 1

Forwa
Cpl BCDEF Total Recalled
421 XXX 3 X
422 XX XX 4 X
423 X
424 XXXXX
425 XXXX
426 XXX X
427 XXXX
428 X XX
429 XX X
430
431 X XXX
432  XXXX
433 XXXXX
434
436 XXXX
437 XXX X
438 XXXXX
439 X X
440 XXXX
442 XXXXX
443 XXXXX
444 XXXXX
446 X
447 XX
448 XX X
449 X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

NWDNPRPRUVUUD_ANMNDUPRAPNOUDARPOWWDMDMDMUR
X X X X

Sida 22
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450 XX 2
451 XX 2
452 XXXX 4 X
453 XXXXX 5 X
454 X X 2
455 XXXXX 5 X
458 XXXXX 5 X
459 XX XX 4 X
460 X 1
462 XXXX 4 X

Recalled: 421 422 424 425 426 427 428 429 431 432 433 436 437
438 440 442 443 444 448 452 453 455 458 459 462

25 couples recalled

Round 2

Rever
Cpl BCDEF Total Recalled
421 X 1
422 X 1
424 X XXX 4
425 XXX 3
426 XXX X 4
427 X XX 3
428 0
429 X 1
431 X X 2
432 XXXXX 5
433 XX 2
436 X XX 3
437 XXX 3
438 X X 2
1
4
2
3
0
3
4
2
1
2
4

X X X X

440 X
442 XX XX
443 XX
444 X X X
448

452 XXX
453 XX XX
455 XX
458 X
459 XX
462 XXXX X

Recalled: 424 425 426 427 432 436 437 442 444 452 453 462

12 couples recalled

Sida 23
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Semifinal

Forwa

Cpl BCDEF Total Recalled
424 XXX 3 X

425 X X
426 XXX X
427 XX X
432 X XXX
436 X XX
437 X
442 XX X
444
452 X
453 X
462 X

X X X X

>

X X X

X

P WNPRP WRWAWEANDN

Recalled: 424 426 427 432 436 442 453

7 couples recalled

Final
Reverse

Cpl BCDEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7  Result
424 66362 5 - 7
426 24276 3 .

427 12515 3(4) 3 cmmmmmememees
432 41123 3(4) 4 mmmmmmmmmmmmeeoo-
436 73754 3(12) - cmm -
442 55647 3(14)----cmmmmn
453 37431 3 e

wouEkrND

Total

Cpl Reve Total Result

424 7 7 7
426 4 4 4
427 2 2 2
432 1 1 1
436 5 5 5
442 6 6 6
453 3 3 3

Disco Solo SuperStar V

Round 1

Sida 24
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Forwa

Cpl ABCDE Total Recalled
470 X XX 3 X
471  XXXX X
472 X X
473 XX X
474 X X
475 X
476 XXX
477 X X
480 XXXXX
481 X
482 XXXX
483 X
484 XXXXX
485
486 XXXXX
488 XXXXX
489 X X X
490 XXXXX
491 XXXXX
492 XX XX

4
2
3 X
2
1
3
2
5
1
4
1
5
(%}
5
5
3
5
5
4

493 XXXXX 5
1
3
4
2
2
4
5
4
3
4
4
4
1
3
2
(%}
2
4

x

X X X X X X X

495 X
497 X X X
498 XXX X
499 X X
500 XX
501 XXXX
502 XXXXX
503 X XXX
504 X XX
506 XXXX
507 X XXX
508 XXXX
509 X
510 XXX
511 X X
512

513 X X
514 XXXX

X X X X X X X

x

X

Recalled: 470 471 473 476 480 482 484 486 488 489 490 491 492
493 497 498 501 502 503 504 506 507 508 510 514

25 couples recalled

Round 2

Rever
Cpl ABCDE Total Recalled

Sida 25



470
471
473
476
480
482
484
486
488
489
490
491
492
493
497
498
501
502
503
504
506
507
508
510
514

XXX X

XXXX
XXXX

XX
XXX X

XX
XX X
XXX X
X X

XX
X X
XXXXX
XXXX
XX X
XXXXX
X X

XXXX

PRONUVUWDRNUNNONDNMNWNANARARRAOO®RR

X X X X

X

Sodertalje Markeringar.txt

Recalled: 480 486 488 490 492 493 503 504 506 507 514

11 couples recalled

Semifinal

Cpl
480
486
488
490
492
493
503
504
506
507
514

Forwa

ABCDE

X

XXX
XX

XXX X

XX X
X XXX
XX X
XX X
X XXX

XXX

Total Recalled

1

wWhwwpwodbdhdw

Recalled: 490 503 507

3 couples recalled

Sida 26
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Retry

Forwa
Cpl ABCDE Total Recalled
486 X X 2

490 0 R
493 XXX X 4 X
503 0 R
504 X XX 3 X
506 XX X 3 X
507 0 R
514 XXX 3 X

Recalled: 490 493 503 504 506 507 514

7 couples recalled

Final
Reverse

Cpl ABCDE 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
490 15155 5 oo 6

493 54471 - S
503 21364 3(6) 4 cmemmmmmmmemes
504 32517 3(6) 3 cmmmmmmmmeeoo
506 63733 G}
507 46222 3 oo
514 77646 3 -

NP PhwNwu

Total

Cpl Reve Total Result

490 6 6 6
493 5 5 5
503 2 2 2
504 3 3 3
506 4 4 4
507 1 1 1
514 7 7 7

Disco Solo Champion B
Final
Forward

Cpl ACDEF 1-1 Result
520 11111 5(5) 1

Sida 27
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Total

Cpl Forw Total Result
520 1 1 1
Disco Solo Champion J F1
Final

Forward

Cpl ABCEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 Result

530 32221 Y —— 2

531 23334 Y . 3

532 11112 4 - mmmmmm e ee o 1

534 44443 5 4
Total

Cpl Forw Total Result

530 2 2 2
531 3 3 3
532 1 1 1
534 4 4 4

Disco Solo Champion V F1
Semifinal

Forwa
Cpl ACDEF Total Recalled
540 X 1
541 X X
542
543 X
544 XXXXX
545 X
546 XXX
547
548 XX
549 XXXXX
550 XXXX
551 X
552 X XX
553
554 X X

NOWRP_PUUNMNMNOWRUIRON
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Recalled: 544 546 549 550 552

5 couples recalled

Final
Reverse

Cpl ACDEF 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result

544 11111 5  —-----mmmmmemmemame 1

546 54354 3(11)----- 5

549 25242 3 e 2

550 32433 4 mmmemeoo-- 3

552 43525 3(9) ----- 4
Total

Cpl Reve Total Result

544 1 1 1
546 5 5 5
549 2 2 2
550 3 3 3
552 4 4 4

Disco Solo Champion V Po

Sida 29



